Sl. No.

O© o0 4 & U BN -

—_ =
- O

—_
[\

13

14

15

16

EOI Proposal
No.

142
138
136
133
120
105
102
98
86
66
43

96

72

47

25

13

Not Shortlisted CA Firms

CA Firms' Name

M/s RHARLALKA & CO

M/s D.KJAMUAR & CO

M/s SACHIN AGRAWAL & GUPTA

M/s SANJEEV KIRAN & ASSOCIATES
M/s KANHATYA KUMAR & CO

M/s KRAPS & CO

M/s ND S K A & ASSOCIATES

M/s KUMAR SANJAY & CO

M/s SANJAY KUMAR JHA & ASSOCIATES
M/s KAKA & ASSOCIATES

M/s SHELLY KEJRIWAL & ASSOCIATES

M/s SARVAJEET SINGH & CO
M/s SANDEEP MISHRA & ASSOCIATES

M/s SHAMBHU KUMAR ASSOCIATES
M/s RAKESH SAURABH & CO

M/s PJYOTI & CO

REMARKS ABOUT SHORTLISTING

Not Shortlisted as the Firm is not in RCS Empanelment list
Reported non performance by theme under previous engagement
Reported non performance by theme under previous engagement
Reported non performance by theme under previous engagement
Not Shortlisted as the Firm is not in RCS Empanelment list
Not Shortlisted as the Firm is not in RCS Empanelment list
Not Shortlisted as the Firm is not in RCS Empanelment list
Not Shortlisted as the Firm is not in RCS Empanelment list
Reported non performance by theme under previous engagement
Reported non performance by theme under previous engagement
Not Shortlisted as the Firm is not in RCS Empanelment list

Proposal of Branch Office [90] rejected and proposal of Head
Office [114] accepted.

Not Shortlisted as double proposals submitted and proposal
received latter [i.e. EOI 125] accepted

Not Shortlisted as double proposals submitted and proposal
received latter [i.e. EOI 65] accepted

Reported non performance by theme under previous engagement
Not Shortlisted as double proposals submitted and proposal
received latter [i.e. EOI 28] accepted



