Not Shortlisted CA Firms			
Sl. No.	EOI Proposal No.	CA Firms' Name	REMARKS ABOUT SHORTLISTING
1	142	M/s R.HARLALKA & CO	Not Shortlisted as the Firm is not in RCS Empanelment list
2	138	M/s D.K.JAMUAR & CO	Reported non performance by theme under previous engagement
3	136	M/s SACHIN AGRAWAL & GUPTA	Reported non performance by theme under previous engagement
4	133	M/s SANJEEV KIRAN & ASSOCIATES	Reported non performance by theme under previous engagement
5	120	M/s KANHAIYA KUMAR & CO	Not Shortlisted as the Firm is not in RCS Empanelment list
6	105	M/s KRAPS & CO	Not Shortlisted as the Firm is not in RCS Empanelment list
7	102	M/s N D S K A & ASSOCIATES	Not Shortlisted as the Firm is not in RCS Empanelment list
8	98	M/s KUMAR SANJAY & CO	Not Shortlisted as the Firm is not in RCS Empanelment list
9	86	M/s SANJAY KUMAR JHA & ASSOCIATES	Reported non performance by theme under previous engagement
10	66	M/s KAKA & ASSOCIATES	Reported non performance by theme under previous engagement
11	43	M/s SHELLY KEJRIWAL & ASSOCIATES	Not Shortlisted as the Firm is not in RCS Empanelment list
12	96	M/s SARVAJEET SINGH & CO	Proposal of Branch Office [96] rejected and proposal of Head Office [114] accepted.
13	72	M/s SANDEEP MISHRA & ASSOCIATES	Not Shortlisted as double proposals submitted and proposal received latter [i.e. EOI 125] accepted
14	47	M/s SHAMBHU KUMAR ASSOCIATES	Not Shortlisted as double proposals submitted and proposal received latter [i.e. EOI 65] accepted
15	25	M/s RAKESH SAURABH & CO	Reported non performance by theme under previous engagement
16	13	M/s P.JYOTI & CO	Not Shortlisted as double proposals submitted and proposal received latter [i.e. EOI 28] accepted